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BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN NUTRITION AND DIETETICS

(COORDINATED PROGRAM)

ESTIMATED PROGRAM COSTS

SUPERVISED PRACTICE

FALL SEMESTER (NUTR 436 & 204)

Tuition and Fees
Uniforms
Housing

Books

Supplies
Transportation

Required Courses (CPR, HIPPA,
Infection Control, OSHA, Abuse
and Neglect)

Vaccinations (without insurance),
Drug Testing, Cultures

Health Certificate, respiratory fit
test

AND Membership
Background Check
Total

FALL SEMESTER (NUTR 442)
Tuition and Fees
Graduation Fees

Lab Coat

Housing

Books

Transportation

Supplies

Drug Testing, Cultures

Health Certificate, respiratory fit test

AND Membership
Background Check

$1,810
$210

$1,600
$200
$150
$750

$120

$700

$50

$58
835
$5,683

SPRING SEMESTER (NUTR 450)

Tuition and Fees $1,080
Housing $1,600
Transportation $750
Supplies $150
Books $150
AND Congress $100

Total $3,830

$1,080
$185
$20
$1,600
$400
$750
$150
$70
$50
$58
$35
Total $4,398





