

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN NUTRITION AND DIETETICS (COORDINATED PROGRAM)

ESTIMATED PROGRAM COSTS

SUPERVISED PRACTICE				
FALL SEMESTER (NUTR 436 & 204)		SPRING SEMESTER (NUTR 450)		
Tuition and Fees	\$1,810	Tuition and Fees	\$1,080	
Uniforms	\$210	Housing	\$1,600	
Housing	\$1,600	Transportation	\$750	
Books	\$200	Supplies	\$150	
Supplies	\$150	Books	\$150	
Transportation	\$750	AND Congress	\$100	
Required Courses (CPR, HIPPA, Infection Control, OSHA, Abuse and Neglect)	\$120			
Vaccinations (without insurance), Drug Testing, Cultures	\$700			
Health Certificate, respiratory fit test	\$50			
AND Membership	\$58			
Background Check	\$35			
Total	\$5,683	Tota	al \$3,830	

FALL SEMESTER (NUTR 442)

Tuition and Fees	\$1,080
Graduation Fees	\$185
Lab Coat	\$20
Housing	\$1,600
Books	\$400
Transportation	\$750
Supplies	\$150
Drug Testing, Cultures	\$70
Health Certificate, respiratory fit test	\$50
AND Membership	\$58
Background Check	\$35

Total \$4,398